January 2008 Rev 3 1/18
18
ST1S09
2 A, 1.5 MHz PWM step-down switching regulator
with synchronous rectification
Features
■ 1.5 MHz fixed frequency PWM with current
control mode

DFN6 (3x3mm)
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes Packaging Package
ST1S09PU ST1S09PUR DFN6D (3x3 mm)
ST1S09APU (1) ST1S09APUR DFN6D (3x3 mm)
ST1S09IPU ST1S09IPUR DFN6D (3x3 mm)
1. Available on request.
ST1S09